M U L T I - S C E N E  PRESET  L IGHTING CONTROL  SYSTEM
RESIDENTIAL  APPLICATIONSSMALL COMMERCIAL APPLICATIONS
GRAFIK 3000 SERIESGRAFIK 3000 SERIES
NEW
FEATURING THE
C O N T R O L S  A L L  M O D E R N  L I G H T  S O U R C E S  W I T H O U T  I N T E R F A C E S
®
ANY LIGHT SOURCE.

ordering custom finishes
and engraving options.
HOW TO ORDER
COLOURS, FINISHES AND ENGRAVING
S E R V I C E  A N D  S U P P O R T
Lighting control application engineers are available 24 hours/7 days a week to assist you.
For help with application, layout, or installation, call the Lutron office near you.
Lutron’s STAR Program provides the assurance that every Lutron product and system is backed by Lutron’s
commitment to quality, service and performance. Ask about Lutron’s 8-year Replacement Parts Program.
© 01/2012 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc.  l  P/N 367-270/EA
save
energy
with
LutronTM
I N T E R N AT I O N A L  O F F I C E S
Brazil: São Paulo
TEL: +55 11 4327 3800
China: Beijing
TEL: +86 10 5877 1818
China: Hong Kong
TEL: +852 2104 7733
China: Shanghai
TEL: +86 21 6288 1473
France: Paris
TEL: +33 1 56 59 16 64
E U R O P E A N
H E A D Q U A R T E R S
Lutron EA Ltd.
6 Sovereign Close
London, E1W 3JF
UK
FREEPHONE: 0800 282 107
TEL: +44 (0)20 7702 0657
FAX: +44 (0)20 7480 6899
A S I A N
H E A D Q U A R T E R S
Lutron GL Ltd.
#07-03 Tower Fifteen
15 Hoe Chiang Road
Singapore 089316
TEL: +65 6220 4666
FAX: +65 6220 4333
W O R L D W I D E
H E A D Q U A R T E R S
Lutron Electronics Co., Inc.
7200 Suter Road
Coopersburg, PA 18036-1299
USA
Toll-free: 1 888 LUTRON1
TEL: +1 610 282 3800
FAX: +1 610 282 1243
Japan: Minato-ku
TEL: +81 3 5575 8411
Spain: Barcelona
TEL: +34 93 496 57 42
Spain: Madrid
TEL: +34 91 567 84 79
UAE: Dubai
TEL: +971 4 299 1224
Germany: Berlin
TEL: +49 (0)30 971045-90
India: Bangalore
TEL: +91 80 4030 0485
India: Mumbai
TEL: +91 22 4070 0867
India: Delhi
TEL: +91 124 471 1900
Italy: Milan
FREEPHONE: 800 979 208